62
Solenoid operators
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2569TCUK
Directional control valves
P8C-C
P8C-D
P8L-C2
P8L-C5
3EV10V10
3EV290V10
P8C-D26C
P8C-D21E
P8C-C26C
P8C-C21E
P8L-C226C
P8L-C526C
P8L-CA26C
P8L-C221E
P8L-C521E
3EV10V20-24
3EV10V20-110
3EV10V20-230
3EV10V20-24L5
3EV10V20-110L5
3EV10V20-230L5
Solenoid Connectors / Cable Plugs EN175301-803
 Description Order code Order code Order code
  15mm Form 22mm  30mm
  C/ISO15217 Industrial Form B Form A/ISO4400
   Standard IP65 P8C-C
 24V DC P8C-C26C
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC P8C-C21E
 LED and protection IP65
 Standard IP65 P8C-D 3EV10V10 3EV290V10
 without flying lead
 With LED and protection P8C-D26C 3EV10V20-24 3EV290V20-24
 24V AC/DC
 With LED and protection P8C-D21E 3EV10V20-110 3EV290V20-110
 110V AC/DC
 With LED and protection  3EV10V20-230
 230V AC
 Standard with 2m cable IP65 P8L-C2
 Standard with 5m cable IP65 P8L-C5
 24V AC/DC, 2m cable P8L-C226C
 LED and protection IP65
 24V AC/DC, 5m cable P8L-C526C 3EV10V20-24L5 3EV290V20-24L5
 LED and protection IP65
 24V AC/DC, 10m cable P8L-CA26C
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC/DC, 2m cable P8L-C221E
 LED and protection IP65
 110V AC/DC, 5m cable P8L-C521E 3EV10V20-110L5
 LED and protection IP65
 230V AC, 5m cable  3EV10V20-230L5
 LED and protection IP65
With standard screw
With cable
With large headed screw suitable for
mounting in inaccessible or
recess position
KOVAZ.cz
63
PDE2569TCUK
Directional control valves Viking Xtreme
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
Cable Plug Dimensions (mm)
Solenoid operators P2E-•V...
8,
2
8,
1
0,3
15
9,7
222,2
40
25.8
3,
2
3
3,
8
3,
8
3EV10V10
3EV10V20-24
3EV10V20-110
3EV10V20-230
3EV10V20-24L5
3EV10V20-110L5
3EV10V20-230L5
Accessories
P8C-C
P8C-C26C
P8C-C21E
P8C-D
P8C-D26C
P8C-D21E
Cable plugs
P8L-C2
P8LC5
P8L-C226C
P8L-C526C
P8L-CA26C
P8L-C221E
P8L-C521E
Cable plugs with cables
Cable plugs Form B
3EV290V10
3EV290V20-24
3EV290V20-24L5
Cable plugs Form A
15,5
31
35
18
25
Ø 5,5
17
1 2
1
2
40
20,830
5,5
47
,542
32
30 31
5
28
,5
31
M
3
40
,5
28
,5
22
22 26
17
46
54
48
35
,5
30
22 26
17
47
54
 M5 9721900005 1
 G1/8 9090050700 1
 G1/4 P6M-BAA2 1
 G3/8 9090050900 1
 G1/2 9090051000 1
 Port Order code Pack Qty
Sintered bronze series
 4 1/8  F4PMB4-1/8 20
 6 1/8  F4PMB6-1/8 30
 6 1/4  F4PMB6-1/4 30
 8 1/8  F4PB8-1/8 40
 8 1/4  F4PB8-1/4 30
 8 3/8  F4PB8-3/8 20
 10 1/4  F4PB10-1/4 20
 10 3/8  F4PB10-3/8 20
 10 1/2  F4PB10-1/2 10
 12 1/4  F4PB12-1/4 10
 12 3/8  F4PB12-3/8 10
 12 1/2  F4PB12-1/2 10
 14 3/8  F4PB14-3/8 10
 14 1/2  F4PB14-1/2 10
Male straight connectors - Parallel thread
 Tube Thread  Order code Box Qty
 Ø1 B
Solenoid operators P2FP...
KOVAZ.cz